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Name
030

urnkey Concrete

ARW Concrete Contracting

Joe Burns

Wendy Burns

Advance Concrete, LLC
Chris Suchodolski
Julie Hughes

Tracey Florence

BCG Construction LLC

Gregory Rice

Briegan Concrete LLC
Jeff Parsons
Joseph Hoover

Roy Dunn

C &C Industrial Inc.
Summer Ricks

Tyler Hicks

CM Red

Parth Patel

Estrello Construction Group

Angelica Esparza

Miguel Estrello

Evans Contracting Group
Alice Krug
JP Evans

Jack Evans

M And M Concrete Construction

Chad McCoy
Dave Mondok

Raleigh East Concrete
Sarah Ide

Superior Concrete

Brandon Deal

Email

mrichichi@arwraleigh.com
joeburns@arwraleigh.com

wendyburns@arwraleigh.com

c.suchodolski@advance-concrete.com
j-hughes@advance-concrete.com

t.florence@advance-concrete.com

grice@bcgconstruct.com

jparsons@brieganconcrete.com
jhoover@brieganconcrete.com

rdunn@brieganconcrete.com

sricks@ccindustrial.com

thicks@ccindustrial.com

ooadipuo@cm-red.com

ppatel@cm-red.com

angelica@estrelloconstructiongroup.com

miguel@estrelloconstructiongroup.com

alice@evcogrouplic.com
jp@evcogroupllc.com

jack@evcogroupllc.com

chad@mm-concrete.com

dave@mm-concrete.com

sarah@raleigheastconcrete.com

brandon@sascorpinc.com

Phone

Lead: Jessica Bates

+1919-267-5124

+1919-267-5124

+1919-747-9713
+1919-747-9713
+1910-765-8800

+1256-417-3263
+1256-417-3263

+1919-661-0901
+1919-661-0901 ext. 17
+1919-661-0901
+1919-661-0901

+1252-443-9403
+1252-443-9403
+1252-443-9403

+1919-417-9286

+1915-701-6274
+1919-610-3408

+1931-307-1268
+1423-605-6762
+1423-667-8063
+1931-307-1268

+1919-320-6638

+1919-279-3370

+1252-215-1060

Cell

+1919-618-8547

+1910-599-8796

+1256-417-3263

+1216-659-8294
+1919-333-1110

+1252-245-1176

F CLANCY
I&KTHEYS
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

IN ASSOCIATION

SGS

conTRACTING

13
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Superior Concrete

050

tructural/Misc Steel

Lyndon Steel
Adam Justice
Colton Rath
Daniel Stewart
John Brockman

Marissa Cockerham

North State Steel
Judd Howard
Kama Woolard
Kari Bell

Triston Arwood

Sanford Steel Corp.
Andy Starling
Forbes Starling

Lisa Gaines

Steel and Pipe Construction
Brad Kelly
Gina Ramos

Susan Norris

SteelFab of Virginia, Inc.
Daniel Gray

Michelle Spallino

Rob Johel

Universal Steel Inc.
Emily Stokes
Matthew Winfrey
Will Noethling

Weldon Steel Corporation
Jessica Keeter

Kris Neal

260

arly Equipm

KAD Construction Inc.
Anne-Marie Hyatt

Dan Hussey

Moonlite Electric & Construction, Inc.

Frank Smith

Keith Larson

ike@sciofnc.com

ajustice@lyndonsteel.com
crath@lyndonsteel.com
dstewart@lyndonsteel.com
jbrockman@lyndonsteel.com

mcockerham@lyndonsteel.com

judd@northstatesteel.com
kama@northstatesteel.com
kariann@northstatesteel.com

triston@northstatesteel.com

astarling@sanfordsteel.com
fstarling@sanfordsteel.com

Igaines@sanfordsteel.com

bkelly@steelandpipecorp.com
gramos@steelandpipecorp.com

snorris@steelandpipecorp.com

dgray@steelfab-inc.com
mspallino@steelfab-inc.com

riohel@steelfab-inc.com

estokes@universalsteelinc.com
mwinfrey@universalsteelinc.com

wnoethling@universalsteelinc.com

jkeeter@weldonsteel.com

estimating@weldonsteel.com

ahyatt@kadconstruction.com

dhussey@kadconstruction.com

fsmith@moonliteconstruction.co

klarson@moonliteconstruction.co
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Lead: Jessica Bates

+1336-785-0848
+1803-240-0354
+1336-785-0848
+1434-665-0987
+1336-293-0308

+1252-830-8884
+1252-830-8884

+1252-830-8884

+1919-898-4799
+1919-898-4799
+1919-898-4799
+1919-898-4799

+1919-776-0751
+1919-776-0751

+1919-776-0751

+1919-719-9465
+1919-719-9462
+1919-719-9481

+1336-671-5429
+1770-932-0415

+1252-536-2113
+1252-536-2113
+1252-536-2113

Lead: Jessica Bates

+1919-790-2323
+1919-790-2323
+1919-790-2323

+1919-591-0792
+1919-377-0332 ext. 213
+1919-468-8347

+1803-240-0354

+1336-577-2161

+1252-341-9015

+1252-717-0218

+1919-621-4664

+1919-427-5865
+1919-868-7796

+1919-909-8115
+1919-337-2528

F CLANCY
I&KTHEYS
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

IN ASSOCIATION

SGS

conTRACTING
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System Electric Corporation +1919-237-2178

Buffie Crabtree buffiec@systemelectriccorp.com +1919-237-2178 -- IN ASSOCIATION
Michael Chelenza michaelc@systemelectriccorp.com +1336-213-0268 -

Phil Crabtree philc@systemelectriccorp.com +1919-237-2178 -

Watson Electrical Construction Co. LLC +1252-237-7511

Annette Krull preconstruction@watsonelec.com +1252-237-7511 ext. 2225 -

Josh Crawford jerawford@watsonelec.com -- --

Tommy Lane tlane@watsonelec.com +1252-668-0806 -

3210: Grading Lead: Jessica Bates

Barbour Brothers Construction -

Justin Barbour justin@barbourbrothers.com - -

Capital Grading +1984-200-5540

Khalil Khatib khalil@capitalgrading.us -- +1919-600-1589
Conti Civil, LLC +1732-520-5000

Kerry Kennedy kkennedy@conticivil.com +1910-580-5840 +1910-580-5840
Mark Pereira mpereira@conticivil.com +1732-520-5142 +1732-354-2410
Ramey Kemp rkemp@conticivil.com +1910-391-6425 -

Ramey Kemp rkemp@conticivil.com +1910-391-6425 +1910-391-6425
Sandy Daniels sdaniels@conticivil.com - +1919-624-9020

Faulconer Construction Company, Inc. -
Bo Murphy bmurphy@faulconerconstruction.com +1919-380-9293 --
Tim Meyer tmeyer@faulconerconstruction.com +1919-380-9293 ext. 101 -

Hine Sitework Inc. -

Elayne Kincaid elayne@hinesitework.com +1919-736-8990 -
Neil None neil@hinesitework.com +1919-736-8990 -
Triangle Grading & Paving Inc. +1336-584-1745

Stephanie Bass sbass@tgandp.com +1336-584-1745ext. 128 -
Tom Hassell thassell@tgandp.com +1336-584-1745 -

Prepared on Jan 10,2025 at 1:21 PM EST
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